\$2,000 SCHOLARSHIP OPPORTUNITY!

The Leaside Garden Society Founders' Scholarship

will award \$2,000 to a student in a Horticulture-related program.

Goal:

to provide financial support to a student who will advance the knowledge of horticulture within the community

Eligibility:

a Canadian resident enrolled full-time in an eligible program at a post-secondary institution (e.g. Botany, Ecology, Environmental Science, Forestry, Horticulture, Landscape Architecture, Plant Science)

Deadline:

June 30, 2023

For application, full scholarship details, eligibility and deadlines, visit:

leasidegardensociety.org

The Leaside Garden Society Founders' Scholarship

was established to honour the initiative of those who in the 1980s had the foresight and energy to form the Leaside Garden Society

Leaside Garden Society

is an affiliated society with the Ontario Horticultural Association and is a not-for-profit organization. Part of its mission is to encourage, award and educate on the values and principles of gardening and the environment.